This product has the certifications below:
D
ata Sheet –
Split Conduit
C TIE
Unit 5, Axiom Business Park,
41 Balcombe Road, Horley, Surrey, RH6 7HF
Tel: 01737 760645 Fax: 01737 760946
E-mail: sales@ctie.co.uk
Our corrugated conduit is flexible and flame retardant.  It has excellent electrical and physical properties,
including excellent acid fastness and corrosion resistance.
Material: Polypropylene
Working Temperature:  -40℃ - +135℃
Self Extinguishing Class: UL94-V2
RoHS & REACH Compliant
Colours Available:
Material Specification:
All Specifications
are Subject to
change
Black
Part Number ID OD Thickness Reel Size
CSC6.5BLACK 6.5mm 9mm 0.25mm 100M
CSC9.0BLACK 9.0mm 13mm 0.25mm 100M
CSC11BLACK 11mm 15mm 0.25mm 100M
CSC13BLACK 13mm 17mm 0.27mm 100M
CSC16BLACK 16mm 20mm 0.27mm 50M
CSC19BLACK 19mm 23mm 0.27mm 50M
CSC20BLACK 20mm 25mm 0.30mm 25M
CSC25BLACK 25mm 30mm 0.30mm 25M
CSC28BLACK 28mm 34mm 0.35mm 25M
CSC30BLACK 30mm 36mm 0.35mm 25M
CSC32BLACK 32mm 38mm 0.35mm 25M
CSC35BLACK 35mm 40mm 0.35mm 25M